KA-B6 2> p # PC i oyrisz L Rl #HpP 2

#. KA-B6 = Elgﬁj PCWYJ%H%BJ ﬂ )[%’[/ ;’?;‘,’;]7:'?
L PCAAS RIS - 20 25 S RERpV TR M IE e k’ﬁ FF R g
R ERAA] -
2. ABFEE - AT EOSERIE > UK P.CAY R B USR] BOY SR S O
el o Rz HURR o F R PLCAY S = S IR - R R AR R ) R
3. AU T FEAANT > [ RS R SURE RS s SR e EE ER PESRY
- B Tﬁka HrR -

B AR AR

1. &7/ % J70mm

7} % @200mm » @250mm [y 7E 2 JF"F'H o = e

P.CH /A 0.8mm~2.5mm
PCW@*%‘E@" ~ 600mm * };LT’BOOmm
F s AC220V .50HzZ [y 60Hz (57 [ [ 32 1 22)
= §iigEl G 4500rpm
fill 5 5 3/4HP
CEVIEHUR GRS R E’Ef =) 55 & 0~3m

8. & &R~ % 06mm(1@fﬁ“f'lfﬁ fol "IRUES R b Ot AR

1

\10701-I>OOI\)

2. IR A B
A. BT B E
1. B C189 T BI41 = =/ ok [l Bl 5 by 5 i fy D14 7/ o] [ kg C181 =
o
2. Jf C187 “IE IV L #1738 C181 “/fI T i > C18 *U I Hy - » C187 “1& &
o B C18 ~wéw:;§@~p%%f’wj%%ﬂ,ﬁ C187 */ & &1 » i All4
O REENE o LT B R
B. I A R
Fril gy D14 =/ o A [F g o oo e BT i R
”WW%@WﬁH”%$%£’ﬁ””ﬁ%#ﬁ¢’%@%wwiﬁﬁﬁo
#jJJT—_.x"’E‘%LAﬁﬁ[U (54 0.2~0.1mm & £ 1%’5 5,J§;:EL"J /JJ%E,EJ*UE‘}LAﬁ o
E&fﬁ#ﬁ’?‘mc B TR RSO “37}[1 Cl89fLE A [l o
C. ”ﬁélffﬁfs'ﬁ
1. Rg C185 M| A iy i C181 /il » & 53 G sy 4500rpm 1 ffy 3 hodh >

-POOI\)I—‘

rfrr‘ l';rr - @ ﬂ.‘ i?‘?'[
2 0183 s A23 MBS B T S (S CL8 4R
Ren Thang Co., Ltd. ©AII copyright reserved.
TEL: +886-2-82011187 ~ 22021205 1 %@Eﬁ’ﬂ » BIH] A -

FAX: +886-2-22039391 ~ 22021204 www.renthang.com E-mail: renthang@renthang.com




Ao REL AT
3. CLBL Yl i Bl o g B E o ST AL C192 A1 C193 5 4fl i
R [ﬁr&rﬂ'@?{
D. Shef ™ B Pl
1. C181 F4 ~/FEETGIR = SLF > R RN G % e b iR g
2. WSRO RS D R o BR[O O g BRI AL g 0
3. R VR O [0 Y O IS P.CAS wﬁwlﬁiﬁﬂvwa
[ =T P A B 2 RLE T
4. TIH PR E 1) 18~22 % SR o P.C Y FRORBIEAE R BB A - (51018
oo SR B RR  FpR AT E) - 22

BB RR

A. P.CH R
1. {BF) D13 WO B £ > B161 & Wil « B162 *F[MA; A I B A
2. K P.CASH 4 B20 W B21 % 7alen o £ 7 BI51 M ok Ff o BE

2 RN
3. MRS ALLT BRI fEis P.CAY -
B. P.C Wﬁﬁumqm
L PCHYRILTIN B153 1 R S L
. B P.CAY BRVRURIE AT R{yuﬁj(ﬁb s F[ F I.,;apg%?go
3. BIS1 A SRISGEIFHIUE [ FlALLO SRR - B R R E e -
C. ﬁHQEﬁlﬁ
1. B153 %}gﬁ‘kﬁ » B152 U E| A4 Wﬁ@fﬁx%ﬁﬁ# R T R
2. BI52 U BIH 2245 FP o MRGRIEIGS » 71| BISL ) 4V SHEE  (BR P.C A
sl -
3. B163 ’IfE?}L]E[[F':fk ik B 0.6mm FWHEH% "g}%ﬂyﬁ #Fﬁ[} bl 76 B163 (i fy )
EQFF#’“H%%J‘F'H%ﬁWHEHﬂﬁU <J%[] 0.3~0.5mm Hﬂjﬁj[gl’ﬁ
D. '"4 % %?@%‘EZ
1. B151 '"H £ Ez{ﬁr PR ] .agﬁl@l@;@@ﬁ : ,d}_%,% E%Ef F'E[“fﬁ[ 5 B163 i »
TS e
2. Iﬁﬁﬂj e o
. B21S 9 (= 1 #Op E - ) ¢
b. 3@1 f B213 SR -
EI%WI'%%?E‘(T BB f[EI[ lﬁ’?f B126 f iy i1 (1 75 B &) -
d.}H B215 [ifl ¥ 41

E. #LIE:I = A F%!E;Z
L H“$—Wm1“5ﬂ62“%ﬁ*?’Wﬁﬂﬁpﬁﬁwﬁﬂﬁﬁio

K
@ [n 'E'}LA;T o= ’1}4’?}' UFLE"J/ﬁ_ Fl T D132 » D135 ff[EfH‘?ﬁJ_F’?iF:ﬁ_f‘ﬂﬂ}t
Ren Thang Co., Ltd. ©AII copyright reserved.
TEL: +886-2-82011187 ~ 22021205 2 %@Eﬁ’ﬂ » BIH] A -

FAX: +886-2-22039391 ~ 22021204 www.renthang.com E-mail: renthang@renthang.com




;E% /*%‘imhr » HUE T YA N o
3. P A RLFM ] D133 fifE
PJuaﬁﬂ¢kW*%#l AERLSR R VARENE [
4. g Ay SR Al > LR i D134 St H HP (et 47 3 e = o ] R
5.
aff D134 Gt & fy el iR 52
b EpF = ﬁa%%jfog@ﬁ F oo

c. s;@tt;w D13 r'ﬁjf[s;mg%; o P R D132 [ AR T Bl 4

TLRI ] e

d."| P.C ﬁ?ﬁuu T’J B '#Q\ﬁﬁ' == .
e. 51 D134 Fi i o I F % W -

58

. P.C 15 7gh 7 i il 51 7f
A. T’?%’Vﬁ?‘?—piﬁ[a
G P.CAHY ™o

2. TT%J/FE}H

a.iig C176 oy fis » JEsa P oF I ) 4 des s
b.h 7% C177 [l 5% -

gy CL70 i< @i THE AN fly IS
C.FI E#‘HEJ' LS E 70 e 0.5mm & e
B. l_rg{Fﬁvf;Pg [/fEIFIJ

1. 5% A236 [

eI P.CAY A = B

R R B
2. B A237 A ENE %%ZFH‘J"‘J%HEEU#

RS P.CAS o I - P.C A E -
ﬁﬁl[ o

3. P.CAY i 2 - ] A238 [+l - ik P.CHY 1 A237 it T A238 et
Jalle &= SR IR PCT@ i o

B S A R R
1. il g D15 G4 1 4

T IR -

2. WE D15 SR B g > K C20 SR F A ZIRE I E] P.CAY SRR -

3. C20 SR FRGRIG:  SHIFIE@ IR LSRR, FEATS S TSR
SRS - FI VS PRI -

@ Ren Thang Co., Ltd

. ©All copyright reserved.
TEL: +886-2-82011187 ~ 22021205 3 AGIEIFE | > B -
FAX: +886-2-22039391 ~ 22021204 www.renthang.com E-mail: renthang@renthang.com

R D134 %ﬂrﬁ’ [l i b D132 7 D135 i -



® pwignpgane

NGRS
A. TR I ALL2 | HT o AR ALLB A T o AT R
B. # Al14 “ % TEy » C18 </l -
e i ALLT $BE] OFF [ o @i g ™4 & [l B 0 -
. 3 A116 @ [-fF ﬁjaﬁﬁ TR A
ALL7 0 3g 5 4o ] 7“4 PUR B R0 for oo (R T OFF -
WU R R [Sﬂ}—g[gl miﬁf%ﬁ: A119 E&fiﬁg—’
AL10 %"= iR KL Hi A235 aw 1 Jffﬁﬁ Fro = Tt = AR R
H AL20 SRR - S B g 2
A122 * ﬂﬂ*nf’ﬂ%ﬁ A123 [T B Jrja b SR PRSI RIAS = wop U
AUpI @y (e SR > 9 JEJF%J&&

IomMmOoo

. ode R ?%%ﬁ(f{%‘ﬁf‘ %)
A. KA-B6-IN HIJ SR S
B. KA-B6-OU & {IVE] &4 # -
C. KA-B6-F T:]—/E °
PRV SR RS ST R SR D - B R
Fo o AT TR o S S AR RS 2 s e

=. WERH
A. &7 7 D132 % D135 I FFWWFFIJ SRR HIURY YR E R R
B. D136 H A sl ] H & %Eﬂﬁf (P E ) 2P ot 2630 4R A AELAR
C. B122 + epiiihL i g #sp o %W@?E RS B -
D. B150 &uifi 2 A%~ R RG] > I 45 ™ i G R R -

B IR G
A R ERD PR Ei[ﬁ'plﬁ{ﬂi
B. #HE- R F IJFF ,FEEE’!‘ B F“JEEI}“'[ qf;.ﬂ AT ELR IFFH&FU% f b E,’ }Hq%.ﬁ' FAX
[tz plo Al fgrﬁﬁﬁﬁjgur”g
C. G ax UIF 1T 4 Rl R P 57 I N e 1 BB TR SE  FAXJRE 2 Rl
(B 7 19 0 B o T -
D. I) b3 F‘FJOIE A 8 B e oy

TR O ﬂﬁ;ﬁ«%ﬁﬂu@a,[@%
@%{f?ﬁyﬁéﬁﬁfﬁjﬁ#[ ’ [%[}H[ﬁ[ - /]&5}%7, I —Tr[H|¢ F‘ » 5 l;[ /LI'JL E[FIJZS_H; [J:L_?J fd

ﬁﬁ%%ﬁﬁ&'\ TEL : +886-2-8201-1187 - 2202-1205
FAX : +886-2-2202-1204 - 2203-9391

@ Ren Thang Co., Ltd. ©AII copyright reserved.
TEL: +886-2-82011187 ~ 22021205 4 AGIEIFE | > B -
FAX: +886-2-22039391 ~ 22021204 www.renthang.com E-mail: renthang@renthang.com




KA-B6 F{f

® pm1Eupin

N\
=

7

FIEY it £ FIRY i £n HITEY Kt 78
A0 | Tifith B12 | #lpE, Cl7 | "B&hE
A100 FIH'*’%E BI20 | By C170 | fejih
N BI21 | Mgl Cl71 | &t
A102 3,!(#;9 B122 |+ Fpdm C172 rq
A103 | £ )5t B123 | & Cl173
INUE i BI24 | &% Cl174 m Y
A105 | fES B125 | &% C175 [ W%
AI06 | EEH B126 | {Eiéfik C176 | Jkbw
A107 | (R B127 | 6003zz 4 C177 | i
A108 | SREItY B128 | 6005zz H#k C178 | F#aity
A109 | % B129 | B 40W C179 .&%1 e
All | BE AR B130 | V@i 90GN C18 >
AL10 | PEEARHIRE BI1SO | BupE C180 "Jﬂq!@% &l
Alll | #E BISI | ' & C181 Wé,ngr
Al12 | BRVERIRE B152 | UZEA C182 Ll
N B153 | '™A4 C183 w ¢ A23
All4 | > B154 | 'H C184 ”R}
A5 | 7 - BI55 | Rt CI8S | 34HP Fid
All6 | B2 R | Bls6 | mEu C186 | ‘| A7
Al17 | BpEEEE F%éj Bl6 | #upisE C187 | 7%
All8 | wupidnis BI60 | B CI88 | i~ '#f
A119 Eﬁnﬁ?ﬁwﬁjﬁa Bl61 | ¥R Cl89 | * Epy=
A120 | s B162 | {®ufl C190 | =
Al21 | Sl B163 | "k C191 | B
NV CES T Blo4 | GhiERER®R | C192 | 620522 Bk
A123 | e B165 | BRis@EEidds | C193 | 6304zz B Ak
A231 | EA A Bl66 | R | C194 | ZUgipi
A232 | B167 | &t C195 | Bl
A3 | % B168 | 6001zz B4k C196 | FEik
VS B169 | &g C197 | =78l iFy
A235 | ESGHE, B2 | BuEiSRE | C198 | Sy
A236 | FA A B2 | f@# | Cl9 | THE
A237 | EHESS B2l | Tk C20 | Siffl
A238 | Ht I B210 | B C201 | 12HP 3%

' B21l | B
B212 | BEy
B213 | FiiE
B214 i
B215 P <
B216 | SRISTERA
B217 | &t
@ Ren Thang Co., Ltd. ©AII copyright reserved.
TEL: +886-2-82011187 ~ 22021205 5 ‘W@Fﬂ-’rﬂ » BIH] A -

FAX: +886-2-22039391 ~ 22021204

www.renthang.com

E-mail: renthang@renthang.com




® ppa1xunp

FF PR T 678 I T 65
DI3 | Wiff] f iy E30 | 25W B
D131 | el E31 | ¥ 506N
D132 | FjmEYE E311 | &
DI33 | SEEvERiE E312 | GhiE
D134 | Gk E313 | o[ égtgp
D135 | Mg E314 | * Rl &t
D136 | ¥ E315 | 6001zz B8 fk
D137 | 6001zz Bk E316 | 608zz #i#f
D138 | M@ VER L
D139 | fiEa: E318 | §i” Kl
D14 | 78| B E319 | *REs%
D140 | E320 | P REET !
D141 | % E321 | P REE
D142 | R+ £ E322 | ° sleu:}a%ﬁ
D143 | U &% E323 | * Rl
D144 | #[[&L gl E324 | * RIEFH
D145 | [E5% E325 | VR Ry

DI5S | S+l B E326 | HPRIEGE
N - E327 | R[EGEE

E328 | oR[E T

E329 | {IPR[EE =

E330 | tIBR[FRspry

@ Ren Thang Co., Ltd. ©AII copyright reserved.
TEL: +886-2-82011187 ~ 22021205 6 AGIEIFE | > B -
FAX: +886-2-22039391 ~ 22021204 www.renthang.com E-mail: renthang@renthang.com




User’s

manual — KA-B6

Automatic PCB-Brushing and Lead cutting Machine

. KA-B6
1.

- Introduction

A model design to trim the extra long leads automatically and
efficiently on the PCBA that components inserted and soldered.

A pair of conveyor chain is equipped in the model in which clamp and
deliver the PCBA to the blade turning in high speed for trimming, than
through to the brushing machine for clearing the leads adhered after
cutting.

Expandable in function and working independently— The model can be
optional connecting in line with wave soldering machine by
Connection Bridge and operates automatically.

II. Spec and application range

1.

0N O WNDN

[Il. Descri

Tungsten carbide blade: I.DZ70mm, 2.D Z200mmé&J250mm both size
Thickness of P.C.B: 0.8mm~2.5mm

MAX.PCB Range: Length 600mm * width 300mm

Power: AC220V .50Hz or 60Hz (Please specify in ordering)

Main spindle speed: 4500rpm

Main spindle motor: 3/4HP

Conveyor speed: Free step adjustable, 0~3m/minute.

Cutting height: 0.6mm min. (optional track for less height)

ption — Cutting construction

A ~ Blade - installation steps:

1.
2.
3.

Release the main spindle fixed screw by T allen-key(C189).

Down the spindle by hand wheel (D14).

Remove the blade cover (C187), cleaning the surface on the spindle
for the blade, place the blade to the right position. Tighten the blade
cover screw. Checks wobble by turning the blade manually. Repeat
the steps if necessary.

B - Height adjustment — Cutting spindle:

1.

2.

4.

Release first the spindle fixed screw before move the height
adjustment hand wheel.

The cutting height of the wire leads is adjusted by the height of
spindle in which the more closer to the track, the less cutting height
will be.

The most adequate distance between the blade and track will be at
range of 0.2~0.1mm. The blade and track must not be crashed
(touched).

Tighten the spindle fixed screw after adjustment.

C -~ Tips for sound when blade is turning:

1.

@ Ren T

The sound generated by air-resistance while the spindle running in
4500RPM high speed is normal.

hang Co., Ltd. ©AII copyright reserved.

TEL: +886-2-820
FAX: +886-2-220

11187 -~ 22021205 [ HSRETE | > B4 -
39391 ~ 22021204 www.renthang.com E-mail: renthang@renthang.com




® pwignpgane

2. Belt (A23) too tight will make noise in running, however, too loose
may slip the pulley and powerless to trim the leads.
3. An abnormal noise may possible caused by damaged bearing

(C192&C193). Please replace it if true.

D ~ Tungsten carbide blade —Resharpening and usage

1. The blade is super hard and sharp but fragile in property. It is normal
condition while the knife-edge crack after trimming.

2. Resharpen the blade if the crack is around the edge.

3. The quality of the blade is nothing to do with the crack except
comparing in same cutting condition. The more throughput blade is
the best.

4. Cutting angle- 18° ~ 22°. The cutting angle depends on the cutting

property of the leads. Small angle for fine (or soft) one, big angle for
big or hard wires.

V. Description — Delivery system

A ~ Feeding the PCBs

1. The left conveyor (B161) and right conveyor (B162) will open and
close synchronously when turning the hand wheel (D13).

2. Place the PCB on the track (B20,B21), push it forward to be clamped
by the clamp finger (B151) in the conveyor. Check the tightness to
ensure the PCB is held properly. Re-adjust it if necessary.

3. Turn on the switch (A117) that will move the conveyor.

B - Cutting and PCB delivery

1. The PCB is held and clamped by the spring finger (B153) which has
good tension and good at clamping the PCBs.

2. Adjusting the holding force of the finger according to the property of
wire leads (wire lead diameter or hardness)

3. Free step adjusting the conveyor speed by the knob A119. For
instance, must slow down to cut the big wire leads.

C -~ Spring finger and the track

1. The spring finger (B153) and U brackets (B152) can be replaced
independently when worn out.

2. The U bracket (B152) is assembled on the chain. The tightness of the
chain will affect the efficiency of the PCB delivery.

3. The track bottom plate (B163) in thickness of 0.6mm is consumable
which need to be replaced when worn out. An optional track bottom
plate with more thin for cutting height 0.3 ~ 0.5.

D - Tightness adjustment — spring finger chain

1. The spring finger chain (B151) will be lengthen and loose the

tightness after a working period.

2. It has to be adjusted to avoid damaging the bottom track.
@ Ren Thang Co., Ltd. ©AII copyright reserved.
TEL: +886-2-82011187 ~ 22021205 8 %@ﬁfﬁsj » BIH] A -

FAX: +886-2-22039391 ~ 22021204 www.renthang.com E-mail: renthang@renthang.com




Adjustment steps

Release the nut(B215)(each in both conveyor)

Turning the nut (B213)

Check the tightness (Don’t too tight! The transmission shaft will
be damaged or bent if so)

5. Fastening the nut released

A WN PR

E - Parallel adjustment - conveyor

1.

The left and right conveyor (B161&B162) must be parallel to delivery

the PCB smoothly.

The chip block the screw rod (D132,D135) is the main reason which

cause the un-parallel condition. The synchronous motion of both side

conveyors is linked by the chain D133 and chain wheel (D134) and

screw rod of (D132&D135).

The main reason to cause the un-parallel is one of the chain wheel

slip out of the position.

Adjusting steps:

1. Release the fixed screw on the chain wheel (D134)

2. Keep the allen-key on the socket.

3. Turn the hand wheel (D13), moving only the front screw rod and
the front part of conveyor.

4. Check the parallel by actual PCB.

5. Tighten the chain wheel screw (D134)

V. Remedy — Warp PCB
A ~ Application - Thimble wheel

1.

2.

The equipped thimble wheel is a security device to prevent damaging

the warp boards in trimming operation

Adjustment of the thimble wheel

1. Release the screw (C176) for moving the assembly forward or
backward.

2. Release the screw (C177), adjusting the height by turning the
eccentric shaft (C170)

3. The best height of the wheel is around 0.5mm higher than the
surface of blade.

B -~ Application — Pressure bar

1.
2.

Release the screw (A236). Move the device to the center of shaft.
Down the pressure bar (A237) to the place without components to
press down the warp.

Two(2) bakelite frames are attached for the PCB which is no space for the pressure
bar directly.

VI. Description — Copper Brush Adjustment

1. Releas first the spindle fixed screw befor move the adjust ment hand
wheel (D15).
2. Adjusting copper bruch with spin dle hand wheel (D15),in orde to
adjust the copper brush (C20) height to clean the PCB.
3. The copper brush (C20) need to be cleaned when, the lead adhered is
@ Ren Thang Co., Ltd. ©AII copyright reserved.
TEL: +886-2-82011187 ~ 22021205 9 ﬁ‘@@ﬁﬁj » BT -

FAX: +886-2-22039391 ~ 22021204 www.renthang.com E-mail: renthang@renthang.com




stuck too much ou the brush.
VII. Electric control

A ~ The lamp (A113) indicate the power condition when turn on/off the power switch
(A112).

B - Cutter pushbutton (A114) — Activate the turning of cutting blade

C ~ Note: The finger chain will move even if the conveyor switch is
in off position when the cutting is activated.

D - Emergency button (A116) — Stop all function of the machine.

E - Conveyor switch (A117) — Move chain in “on” position for test run. Turn to “off”
when turn “on” the cutter

F -~ Chain speed control knob (A119): Free step control the speed of the delivery
conveyor.

G - Security switch( A110) — Ensure the safety acrylic cover is closed. Break whole
the circuit if open cover.

H -~ Turning on/off the switch (A120) for operating the brush.

| ~  Front feeding conveyor switch (A122),Bach sending out conveyor switch (A123),
the two switches function are septrated for controlling tach system.

VIll.  Optional accessories — Front feeding / back sending connection
conveyor

A ~ KA-B6-IN Front feeding / Connection conveyor.
B - KA-B6-OU Back sending out / Connection conveyor.
C - KA-B6-F Connection Frame
D - The accessories are available for connecting with wave soldering machine,and
the height of back / front conveyors are adjustable to meet uarious kind of
connection.
IX. Tips for maintenance
A ~ Clean the chip or foreign matter on the screw rod (D132,D135).
Otherwise will block the width adjustment.
B - Lubricate the guide shaft (D136) in regular maintenance period.
C -~ Lubricate the (B122) hex shaft that is for power transmission.
D - Dismantle and lubricate the track cover (B150) in regular period for
smoothing the move of chain.
X. Maintenance and technical support

A -~ Please copy the sketch on the manual for further questions.

B - Descript the question and contact us by Fax. We’'ll reply you very soon.

C - For spare parts requirement, please ordering by fax in which specified part
number or indicate by sketch.

D + Welcome your inquiry for any question if unclear.

@ Ren Thang Co., Ltd. ©AII copyright reserved.
TEL: +886-2-82011187 ~ 22021205 10 HSRETE | > B4 -
FAX: +886-2-22039391 ~ 22021204 www.renthang.com E-mail: renthang@renthang.com




KA-B6 Spare Part list

N'Zé” Part name NZ?H Part name NZ?H Part name
Al0 Right frame B12 Tooth wheel cover | C17 Thimble wheel ASSY
A100 Right mid. frame B120 Motor tooth wheel C170 Eccentric shaft
Al101 Left frame B121 Tooth wheel Ci71 Thimble wheel
Al102 Castor B122 Hex shaft C172 Bushing
A103 Construction bar B123 Angle tooth wheel C173 Screw
Al104 Castor Bar B124 Angle tooth wheel Cl74 Bracket
A105 Front cover B125 Angle tooth wheel C175 Base — thimble wheel
Al106 Rear cover B126 Angle tooth wheel C176 Screw
A107 Outlet board B127 Bearing 6003zz C177 Screw
A108 Waste chute B128 Bearing 6005zz C178 Front chip barrier
A109 Left mid. frame B129 Motor -40W C179 Rear chip barrier
All Electric control B130 Gear box 90GN Ci18 Blade
A110 Micro switch B150 Track cover C180 Spindle bushing
Alll Power B151 Clamp finger chain C181 Spindle
All12 Power switch B152 Chain U bracket C182 Pulley (Big)
Al13 Power lamp B153 Clamp finger C183 belt A23
All4 Cutter button B154 Finger screw C184 Blade bracket
All5 Stop button B155 Front track base C185 3/4HP motor
All6 Emergency stop B156 Rear track base C186 Pulley (S)
A117 Conveyor switch B16 Conveyor c187 Blade cover
Al18 Conveyor lamp B160 Track guard plate C188 Hole for stopper
Al19 Speed knob B161 Left track C189 T allen-key
Al120 Brush button B162 Right track C190 Blade cover screw
Al21 Brush-stop button B163 Bottom track Cl91 Bearing cover
Al22 Front feeding B164 Chain wheel C192 Bearing 6205zz
conveyor switch
Al123 Back sending out B165 Chain wheel C193 Bearing 6304zz
conveyor switch
A231 Pressure bar shaft | B166 |Feeding bottom track | C194 Nut spindle
A232 Screw B167 Key chain wheel C195 Fixed screw
A233 Left cover B168 Bearing 6001zz C196 Screw lever adj
A234 Right cover B169 Key — tooth wheel C197 Blade mid frame
A235 Acrylic cover B2 Conveyor system C198 Copper brush-mid frame
A236 Fixed post B20 Right conveyor C199 Blade frame cover
A237 Pressure bar B21 Left conveyor C20 Copper brush
A238 Bakelite frame B210 Washer C201 1/2HP motor
B211 Bushing
B212 Plate— feeding track
B213 Nut- chain adjust
B214 Bracket—chain adjust
B215 Nut- fixed chain
B216 Chain rod
B217 Chain shaft
_© Ren Thang Co., Ltd. ©AII copyright reserved.
TEL: +886-2-82011187 + 22021205 11 HSRETRE ) o B 4% o

FAX: +886-2-22039391 ~ 22021204

www.renthang.com

E-mail: renthang@renthang.com




N'Zé” Part name NZ?H Part name NZ?H Part name

D13 Hand wheel E30 25W-motor

D131 Handle E31 Gear box 50GN

D132 Front screw rod E311 Chain wheel

D133 Connection chain E312 Chain

D134 Chain wheel E313 Sending out chain shaft

D135 Rear screw rod E314 Feeding chain shaft

D136 Guide shaft E315 Bearing 6001zz

D137 Bearing 6001zz E316 Bearing 608zz

D138 Eccentric shaft E317 Left-feeding track

D139 Chain cover E318 Right-feeding track

D14 Hand wheel E319 Feeding motor frame

D140 Screw rod E320 Right track cover

D141 Bracket E321 Left track cover

D142 Hex rod E322 Feeding chain frame

D143 U bracket E323 Bearing frame

D144 Shaft E324 Track frame

D145 Screw E325 Sending out motor

D15 Copper brush hand E326 Sending out track

wheel

E327 Sending out track frame
E328 Sending out track cover-right
E329 Sending out track cover-left
E330 Sending out chain frame

@ Ren Thang Co., Ltd.

TEL: +886-2-82011187 ~ 22021205
FAX: +886-2-22039391 ~ 22021204

www.renthang.com

©All copyright reserved.
12 ASHEARE | BH] A

E-mail: renthang@renthang.com




™
%]

(Y] Ll
1 +

R

LY
510
o3

@ Ren Thang Co., Ltd.

TEL: +886-2-82011187 ~ 22021205
FAX: +886-2-22039391 ~ 22021204

©All copyright reserved.
13 AT > BT
www.renthang.com E-mail: renthang@renthang.com




i - ,_-/-‘ I {_:18]

FIGC—2

@ Ren Thang Co., Ltd.

TEL: +886-2-82011187 ~ 22021205
FAX: +886-2-22039391 ~ 22021204

©All copyright reserved.
14 AT > BT
www.renthang.com E-mail: renthang@renthang.com




® ppwairmpdn
190
A
C187 w2 -

@ Ren Thang Co., Ltd.

TEL: +886-2-82011187 ~ 22021205
FAX: +886-2-22039391 ~ 22021204

©All copyright reserved.
15 AT > BT
www.renthang.com E-mail: renthang@renthang.com




FlG—4%

@ Ren Thang Co., Ltd. ©AII copyright reserved.
TEL: +886-2-82011187 + 22021205 16 HSRETE) o BT o
FAX: +886-2-22039391 ~ 22021204 www.renthang.com E-mail: renthang@renthang.com




@ Ren Thang Co., Ltd. ©AII copyright reserved.
TEL: +886-2-82011187 + 22021205 17 HSRETE) o BT o
FAX: +886-2-22039391 ~ 22021204 www.renthang.com E-mail: renthang@renthang.com




L98LE

Ika
@ Ren Thang Co., Ltd. ©AII copyright reserved.
TEL: +886-2-82011187 ~ 22021205 18 HSRETE) o BT o

FAX: +886-2-22039391 ~ 22021204 www.renthang.com E-mail: renthang@renthang.com




@ Ren Thang Co., Ltd. ©AII copyright reserved.
TEL: +886-2-82011187 + 22021205 19 HSRETE) o BT o
FAX: +886-2-22039391 ~ 22021204 www.renthang.com E-mail: renthang@renthang.com




o

i

;—;-%
Lds

o/ el o

s

@ Ren Thang Co., Ltd.

TEL: +886-2-82011187 ~ 22021205
FAX: +886-2-22039391 ~ 22021204

20
www.renthang.com

©All copyright reserved.
ASHEARE | > BH] A o

E-mail: renthang@renthang.com




7] 8168
| 8151

@ Ren Thang Co., Ltd. ©AII copyright reserved.
TEL: +886-2-82011187 + 22021205 21 HSRETE) o BT o
FAX: +886-2-22039391 ~ 22021204 www.renthang.com E-mail: renthang@renthang.com




FIG—=10

@ Ren Thang Co., Ltd.

TEL: +886-2-82011187 ~ 22021205
FAX: +886-2-22039391 ~ 22021204

22
www.renthang.com

©All copyright reserved.
ASHEARE | > BH] A o

E-mail: renthang@renthang.com



FIG—11

@ Ren Thang Co., Ltd.

TEL: +886-2-82011187 ~ 22021205
FAX: +886-2-22039391 ~ 22021204

23
www.renthang.com

©All copyright reserved.
ASHEARE | > BH] A o
E-mail: renthang@renthang.com



L IR
K '

L pansnsnsasng

(L >
’Jr ,-Jr IT: E:g
PSR ST S, DA TR
@ Ren Thang Co., Ltd. ©AII copyright reserved.
TEL: +886-2-82011187 ~ 22021205 24 HSRETE) o BT o

FAX: +886-2-22039391 ~ 22021204 www.renthang.com E-mail: renthang@renthang.com




@ Ren Thang Co., Ltd. ©AII copyright reserved.
TEL: +886-2-82011187 + 22021205 25 HSRETE) o BT o
FAX: +886-2-22039391 ~ 22021204 www.renthang.com E-mail: renthang@renthang.com




gt bl
MICRO SWiTCH

MI.-.._.H!%. _
A [INEYE IET (WED | |

r;1li:i E:nl

BRUSH STARS

[ t=cd

FRINT QUTER S1iE5

VOTLET COMVETLR UOSOR)

NTIERL
FENT QTR 5iF

KA—BG

AR

IS

o

<

(@)
.8
g =
Sy S
s S
70
220
- I 2
=

I
.nlu%a;hl
5~ c
mJEJm
o\ =
= @y <
<# £
© 2

26

www.renthang.com

@ Ren Thang Co., Ltd.

TEL: +886-2-82011187 ~ 22021205
FAX: +886-2-22039391 ~ 22021204



